Svenska Cupen Deltavling 2 (2019)

Placering Namn
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Thomas Oscarsson
Vladimir Cvetkovic
Knut Hogvall

Uwe Klosa

Rolf Svensson

Kari Jansson

Arash Kallmark
Juha Lagerberg
Erika EK

Ingemar Karlsson

Linda Wohlin

Podng
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
1.0
0.0

Loérdag 1 mars 2019



